Big Easy Tube
Zlight Technology LLC   Phone: 504-322-4516
325 Funston St. Elmwood, LA 70123 Fax: 504-836-0008
www.zlighttech.com Updated: 1/20/2023
Applications:
Quick and easy LED replacement of T12 HO Fluorescent lamps
Features
System:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VDC
Rotatable R17D Sealed End Caps
Certification: UL
Rating: IP 65
Material: Aluminum
Operation Temperature: -22 °F - 140 °F
L70 Rating: 50,000 Hours
Efficacy: 125
CRI: >80
Warranty: 5 Years
Detail Specifications
Single Sided
Part Number Replacement
Nominal
Length
Watts Lumens Lumens/Ft
Input Amps
@ 120V
Input Amps
@ 277V
ZL-BETUBE-S18-65K F18T12HO, Single Sided 18” 5 630 370 0.04 0.02
ZL-BETUBE-S24-65K F24T12HO, Single Sided 24” 6 762 350 0.05 0.02
ZL-BETUBE-S30-65K F30T12HO, Single Sided 30” 8 1000 371 0.07 0.03
ZL-BETUBE-S36-65K F36T12HO, Single Sided 36” 10 1270 390 0.08 0.04
ZL-BETUBE-S42-65K F42T12HO, Single Sided 42” 11 1375 374 0.09 0.04
ZL-BETUBE-S48-65K F48T12HO, Single Sided 48” 13 1638 393 0.11 0.05
ZL-BETUBE-S60-65K F60T12HO, Single Sided 60” 14 1750 350 0.12 0.05
ZL-BETUBE-S64-65K F64T12HO, Single Sided 64” 15 1875 352 0.13 0.05
ZL-BETUBE-S72-65K F72T12HO, Single Sided 72” 17 2125 354 0.14 0.06
ZL-BETUBE-S84-65K F84T12HO, Single Sided 84” 20 2500 346 0.16 0.07
ZL-BETUBE-S96-65K F96T12HO, Single Sided 96” 23 2875 351 0.19 0.08
ZL-BETUBE-S108-65K F108T12HO, Single Sided 108” 25 3125 347 0.21 0.09
ZL-BETUBE-S117-65K F117T12HO, Single Sided 117” 27 3402 349 0.23 0.10
ZL-BETUBE-S120-65K F120T12HO, Single Sided 120” 28 3500 350 0.23 0.10
Big Easy Tube
Zlight Technology LLC   Phone: 504-322-4516
325 Funston St. Elmwood, LA 70123 Fax: 504-836-0008
www.zlighttech.com Updated: 1/20/2023
Double Sided
Part Number Replacement
Nominal
Length
Watts Lumens
Lumens/FT
Per Side
Input Amps
@ 120V
Input Amps
@ 277V
ZL-BETUBE-D18-65K F18T12HO, Double Sided 18” 10 1310 370 0.08 0.04
ZL-BETUBE-D24-65K F24T12HO, Double Sided 24” 12 1524 350 0.1 0.04
ZL-BETUBE-D30-65K F30T12HO, Double Sided 30” 15 1905 371 0.13 0.05
ZL-BETUBE-D36-65K F36T12HO, Double Sided 36” 17 2210 390 0.14 0.06
ZL-BETUBE-D42-65K F42T12HO, Double Sided 42” 20 2500 374 0.17 0.07
ZL-BETUBE-D48-65K F48T12HO, Double Sided 48” 22 2794 393 0.18 0.08
ZL-BETUBE-D60-65K F60T12HO, Double Sided 60” 27 3375 350 0.23 0.10
ZL-BETUBE-D64-65K F64T12HO, Double Sided 64” 28 3556 352 0.23 0.10
ZL-BETUBE-D72-65K F72T12HO, Double Sided 72” 35 4375 354 0.29 0.13
ZL-BETUBE-D84-65K F84T12HO, Double Sided 84” 40 5160 346 0.33 0.14
ZL-BETUBE-D96-65K F96T12HO, Double Sided 96” 45 5625 351 0.38 0.16
ZL-BETUBE-D108-65K F108T12HO, Double Sided 108” 47 5875 347 0.39 0.17
ZL-BETUBE-D117-65K F117T12HO, Double Sided 117” 53 6678 349 0.44 0.20
ZL-BETUBE-D120-65K F120T12HO, Double Sided 120” 55 6930 350 0.46 0.20